
DVRA November Membership Meeting Door Prize 

One of our members has generously donated a pair of tickets to a future Princeton Men’s 
Hockey home game as the November membership meeting’s door prize. The winner of this 
door prize may choose which game they would like to see. Below are the games from which 
the prize winner may choose. Please look over the list of games so that you come prepared 
with your choice of game. The tickets will be given out at the membership meeting. 

Princeton Men’s Hockey Games Available 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Dec 6 (Fri) 7:00 PM Union (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Dec 7 (Sat) 7:00 PM RPI (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 3 (Fri) 7:00 PM New Hampshire (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 4 (Sat) 4:00 PM New Hampshire (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 10 (Fri) 7:00 PM Quinnipiac (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 17 (Fri) 7:00 PM Cornell (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 18 (Sat) 7:00 PM Colgate (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 25 (Sat) 7:00 PM Bentley (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Jan 26 (Sun) 4:00 PM Bentley (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Feb 7 (Fri) 7:00 PM Clarkson (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Feb 8 (Sat) 7:00 PM St. Lawrence (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Feb 21 (Fri) 7:00 PM Brown (Hobey Baker Rink) 

Feb 22 (Sat) 7:00 PM Yale (Hobey Baker Rink) 

 


